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Order Information
(Please fill in the blanks while placing the order) Model+Port Distance Connector PS

- - -

100M Fiber & Copper Ports
Wall mounting chassis, 2 100Base-FX multi mode fiber ports KODT2200-2M
Wall mounting chassis, 2 100Base-FX single mode fiber ports KODT2200-2S
Rack mounting chassis, 2 100Base-FX multi mode fiber ports KODT2200B-2M
Rack mounting chassis, 2 100Base-FX single mode fiber ports KODT2200B-2S
Rack mounting chassis, 4 100Base-FX multi mode fiber ports KODT2200B-4M
Rack mounting chassis, 4 100Base-FX single mode fiber ports KODT2200B-4S
Fiber Distance
1310nm, 5km 1310-5
1310nm, 40km 1310-40
Fiber Connector
SC connectors SC
ST connectors ST
FC connectors FC
Power Supply
9-18VDC, single power input 12DC
18-36VDC, single power input 24DC
36-72VDC, single power input 48DC
66-154VDC, single power input 110DC
120-370VDC/85-264VAC, single power input 220AC/DC

Material No. Part Number Ports Fiber 
Distance

Fiber 
Connector

Power 
Supply

KODT2200-2M-1310-5-SC-12DC KODT2200-2M 1310-5 SC 12DC
3.04.04.0006-0 KODT2200-2M-1310-5-ST-12DC KODT2200-2M 1310-5 ST 12DC
3.04.04.0005-0 KODT2200-2M-1310-5-FC-12DC KODT2200-2M 1310-5 FC 12DC

KODT2200-2S-1310-40-SC-12DC KODT2200-2S 1310-40 SC 12DC
3.04.04.0003-0 KODT2200-2S-1310-40-ST-12DC KODT2200-2S 1310-40 ST 12DC
3.04.04.0002-0 KODT2200-2S-1310-40-FC-12DC KODT2200-2S 1310-40 FC 12DC

KODT2200-2M-1310-5-SC-24DC KODT2200-2M 1310-5 SC 24DC
3.04.04.0012-0 KODT2200-2M-1310-5-ST-24DC KODT2200-2M 1310-5 ST 24DC
3.04.04.0011-0 KODT2200-2M-1310-5-FC-24DC KODT2200-2M 1310-5 FC 24DC

KODT2200-2S-1310-40-SC-24DC KODT2200-2S 1310-40 SC 24DC
3.04.04.0009-0 KODT2200-2S-1310-40-ST-24DC KODT2200-2S 1310-40 ST 24DC
3.04.04.0008-0 KODT2200-2S-1310-40-FC-24DC KODT2200-2S 1310-40 FC 24DC

KODT2200-2M-1310-5-SC-48DC KODT2200-2M 1310-5 SC 48DC
3.04.04.0018-0 KODT2200-2M-1310-5-ST-48DC KODT2200-2M 1310-5 ST 48DC
3.04.04.0017-0 KODT2200-2M-1310-5-FC-48DC KODT2200-2M 1310-5 FC 48DC

KODT2200-2S-1310-40-SC-48DC KODT2200-2S 1310-40 SC 48DC
3.04.04.0015-0 KODT2200-2S-1310-40-ST-48DC KODT2200-2S 1310-40 ST 48DC
3.04.04.0014-0 KODT2200-2S-1310-40-FC-48DC KODT2200-2S 1310-40 FC 48DC

KODT2200-2M-1310-5-SC-110DC KODT2200-2M 1310-5 SC 110DC
3.04.04.0024-0 KODT2200-2M-1310-5-ST-110DC KODT2200-2M 1310-5 ST 110DC
3.04.04.0023-0 KODT2200-2M-1310-5-FC-110DC KODT2200-2M 1310-5 FC 110DC

KODT2200-2S-1310-40-SC-110DC KODT2200-2S 1310-40 SC 110DC
3.04.04.0021-0 KODT2200-2S-1310-40-ST-110DC KODT2200-2S 1310-40 ST 110DC
3.04.04.0020-0 KODT2200-2S-1310-40-FC-110DC KODT2200-2S 1310-40 FC 110DC
3.04.04.0028-0 KODT2200-2M-1310-5-SC-220AC/DC KODT2200-2M 1310-5 SC 220AC/DC
3.04.04.0030-0 KODT2200-2M-1310-5-ST-220AC/DC KODT2200-2M 1310-5 ST 220AC/DC
3.04.04.0029-0 KODT2200-2M-1310-5-FC-220AC/DC KODT2200-2M 1310-5 FC 220AC/DC

KODT2200-2S-1310-40-SC-220AC/DC KODT2200-2S 1310-40 SC 220AC/DC
3.04.04.0027-0 KODT2200-2S-1310-40-ST-220AC/DC KODT2200-2S 1310-40 ST 220AC/DC
3.04.04.0026-0 KODT2200-2S-1310-40-FC-220AC/DC KODT2200-2S 1310-40 FC 220AC/DC

KODT2200B-2M-1310-5-SC-12DC KODT2200B-2M 1310-5 SC 12DC
3.04.04.5005-0 KODT2200B-2M-1310-5-ST-12DC KODT2200B-2M 1310-5 ST 12DC
3.04.04.5004-0 KODT2200B-2M-1310-5-FC-12DC KODT2200B-2M 1310-5 FC 12DC

KODT2200B-2S-1310-40-SC-12DC KODT2200B-2S 1310-40 SC 12DC
3.04.04.5002-0 KODT2200B-2S-1310-40-ST-12DC KODT2200B-2S 1310-40 ST 12DC
3.04.04.5001-0 KODT2200B-2S-1310-40-FC-12DC KODT2200B-2S 1310-40 FC 12DC

KODT2200B-2M-1310-5-SC-24DC KODT2200B-2M 1310-5 SC 24DC
3.04.04.5011-0 KODT2200B-2M-1310-5-ST-24DC KODT2200B-2M 1310-5 ST 24DC
3.04.04.5010-0 KODT2200B-2M-1310-5-FC-24DC KODT2200B-2M 1310-5 FC 24DC

KODT2200B-2S-1310-40-SC-24DC KODT2200B-2S 1310-40 SC 24DC
3.04.04.5008-0 KODT2200B-2S-1310-40-ST-24DC KODT2200B-2S 1310-40 ST 24DC
3.04.04.5007-0 KODT2200B-2S-1310-40-FC-24DC KODT2200B-2S 1310-40 FC 24DC

KODT2200B-2M-1310-5-SC-48DC KODT2200B-2M 1310-5 SC 48DC
3.04.04.5017-0 KODT2200B-2M-1310-5-ST-48DC KODT2200B-2M 1310-5 ST 48DC
3.04.04.5016-0 KODT2200B-2M-1310-5-FC-48DC KODT2200B-2M 1310-5 FC 48DC

KODT2200B-2S-1310-40-SC-48DC KODT2200B-2S 1310-40 SC 48DC
3.04.04.5014-0 KODT2200B-2S-1310-40-ST-48DC KODT2200B-2S 1310-40 ST 48DC
3.04.04.5013-0 KODT2200B-2S-1310-40-FC-48DC KODT2200B-2S 1310-40 FC 48DC

KODT2200B-2M-1310-5-SC-110DC KODT2200B-2M 1310-5 SC 110DC
3.04.04.5023-0 KODT2200B-2M-1310-5-ST-110DC KODT2200B-2M 1310-5 ST 110DC
3.04.04.5022-0 KODT2200B-2M-1310-5-FC-110DC KODT2200B-2M 1310-5 FC 110DC

KODT2200B-2S-1310-40-SC-110DC KODT2200B-2S 1310-40 SC 110DC
3.04.04.5020-0 KODT2200B-2S-1310-40-ST-110DC KODT2200B-2S 1310-40 ST 110DC
3.04.04.5019-0 KODT2200B-2S-1310-40-FC-110DC KODT2200B-2S 1310-40 FC 110DC

KODT2200B-2M-1310-5-SC-220AC/DC KODT2200B-2M 1310-5 SC 220AC/DC
3.04.04.5029-0 KODT2200B-2M-1310-5-ST-220AC/DC KODT2200B-2M 1310-5 ST 220AC/DC
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3.04.04.5028-0 KODT2200B-2M-1310-5-FC-220AC/DC KODT2200B-2M 1310-5 FC 220AC/DC
KODT2200B-2S-1310-40-SC-220AC/DC KODT2200B-2S 1310-40 SC 220AC/DC

3.04.04.5026-0 KODT2200B-2S-1310-40-ST-220AC/DC KODT2200B-2S 1310-40 ST 220AC/DC
3.04.04.5025-0 KODT2200B-2S-1310-40-FC-220AC/DC KODT2200B-2S 1310-40 FC 220AC/DC

KODT2200B-4M-1310-5-SC-12DC KODT2200B-4M 1310-5 SC 12DC
3.04.04.5035-0 KODT2200B-4M-1310-5-ST-12DC KODT2200B-4M 1310-5 ST 12DC
3.04.04.5034-0 KODT2200B-4M-1310-5-FC-12DC KODT2200B-4M 1310-5 FC 12DC

KODT2200B-4S-1310-40-SC-12DC KODT2200B-4S 1310-40 SC 12DC
3.04.04.5032-0 KODT2200B-4S-1310-40-ST-12DC KODT2200B-4S 1310-40 ST 12DC
3.04.04.5031-0 KODT2200B-4S-1310-40-FC-12DC KODT2200B-4S 1310-40 FC 12DC

KODT2200B-4M-1310-5-SC-24DC KODT2200B-4M 1310-5 SC 24DC
3.04.04.5041-0 KODT2200B-4M-1310-5-ST-24DC KODT2200B-4M 1310-5 ST 24DC
3.04.04.5040-0 KODT2200B-4M-1310-5-FC-24DC KODT2200B-4M 1310-5 FC 24DC

KODT2200B-4S-1310-40-SC-24DC KODT2200B-4S 1310-40 SC 24DC
3.04.04.5038-0 KODT2200B-4S-1310-40-ST-24DC KODT2200B-4S 1310-40 ST 24DC
3.04.04.5037-0 KODT2200B-4S-1310-40-FC-24DC KODT2200B-4S 1310-40 FC 24DC

KODT2200B-4M-1310-5-SC-48DC KODT2200B-4M 1310-5 SC 48DC
3.04.04.5047-0 KODT2200B-4M-1310-5-ST-48DC KODT2200B-4M 1310-5 ST 48DC
3.04.04.5046-0 KODT2200B-4M-1310-5-FC-48DC KODT2200B-4M 1310-5 FC 48DC

KODT2200B-4S-1310-40-SC-48DC KODT2200B-4S 1310-40 SC 48DC
3.04.04.5044-0 KODT2200B-4S-1310-40-ST-48DC KODT2200B-4S 1310-40 ST 48DC
3.04.04.5043-0 KODT2200B-4S-1310-40-FC-48DC KODT2200B-4S 1310-40 FC 48DC

KODT2200B-4M-1310-5-SC-110DC KODT2200B-4M 1310-5 SC 110DC
3.04.04.5053-0 KODT2200B-4M-1310-5-ST-110DC KODT2200B-4M 1310-5 ST 110DC
3.04.04.5052-0 KODT2200B-4M-1310-5-FC-110DC KODT2200B-4M 1310-5 FC 110DC

KODT2200B-4S-1310-40-SC-110DC KODT2200B-4S 1310-40 SC 110DC
3.04.04.5050-0 KODT2200B-4S-1310-40-ST-110DC KODT2200B-4S 1310-40 ST 110DC
3.04.04.5049-0 KODT2200B-4S-1310-40-FC-110DC KODT2200B-4S 1310-40 FC 110DC

KODT2200B-4M-1310-5-SC-220AC/DC KODT2200B-4M 1310-5 SC 220AC/DC
3.04.04.5059-0 KODT2200B-4M-1310-5-ST-220AC/DC KODT2200B-4M 1310-5 ST 220AC/DC
3.04.04.5058-0 KODT2200B-4M-1310-5-FC-220AC/DC KODT2200B-4M 1310-5 FC 220AC/DC

KODT2200B-4S-1310-40-SC-220AC/DC KODT2200B-4S 1310-40 SC 220AC/DC
3.04.04.5056-0 KODT2200B-4S-1310-40-ST-220AC/DC KODT2200B-4S 1310-40 ST 220AC/DC
3.04.04.5055-0 KODT2200B-4S-1310-40-FC-220AC/DC KODT2200B-4S 1310-40 FC 220AC/DC


